Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()

Route #:

- Driver: Bus #:
RT-105 ESOL DORAVL UES (BR VISTA) (6/4-6/27) M-F (7:30A-2P)

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:33 AM 3131 N DRUID HILLS RD, 30033 '3131' APTS - BLDG 2 1 1
06:37 AM 1130 N JAMESTOWN RD, 30033 @ THE SQUARE AT MASON MILL APTS 3 4
06:42 AM BILTMORE DR NE, 30329 & ARBORVISTA DR NE, 30329 1 5
06:51 AM  LENOX RD NE, 30324 & WOODLAND AV, 30324 2 7
06:56 AM 1555 LAVISTA RD & SLOAN SQ ,30329 SLOAN SQ APTS 1 8
06:57 AM 2213 BRIARCLIFF RD, 30329 @ HAMPTON HALL APTS 2 10
06:58 AM CITADEL DR, 30324 & BROOK FOREST DR, 30324 1 11
07:00 AM 1590 WOODLAKE DR, 30329@ THE LEGACY AT DRUID HILLS APTS 5 16
07:05 AM 1491 DRUID VALLEY DR NE, ATLANTA, GA 30329 @ THE LEGACY APTS 8 24
07:09 AM 1570 SHERIDAN RD ,30324 HAWTHORNE APTS 2 26
07:12 AM 1680 CHANTILLY DR ,30324 @ MORGAN PLACE APTS 3 29
07:18 AM 7000 BRIARCLIFF GABLES CIR ,30329 @ BRIARCLIFF APTS 1 30
07:30 AM School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 164.805

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

04/29/2025 Page 1



